Framework (History/Geography) 

of the Bible


(JuneBAugust, 1999)


Teacher: Steve Fontenot

Outline Of Study
 1.
June 6, Sunday: The ?Bible@
 2.
June 9, Wednesday: Timeline (Dates)

 3.
June 13, Sunday: Three Dispensations

 4.
June 16, Wednesday: Palestine


 5.
June 20, Sunday: Gospel Meeting (Ross Triplett)

 6.
June 23, Wednesday: Gospel Meeting (Ross Triplett)

 7.
June 27, Sunday: Creation B Flood, Gen. 1-5

 8.
June 30, Wednesday: Old Testament Lands


 9.
July 4, Sunday: Flood B Abram, Gen. 6-10

 10.
July 7, Wednesday: Abram B Joseph, Gen. 12-36

 11.
July 11, Sunday: Joseph BMoses, Gen. 37-50

 12.
July 14, Wednesday: Moses B Sinai, Exo. 1-18

 13.
July 18, Sunday: Sinai B Exodus, Exo. 19 - Num. 9

 14.
July 21, Wednesday: Wilderness Wanderings, Num. 10 - Deu. 34

 15.
July 25, Sunday: Conquest B United Kingdom, Jos. - 1 Sam. 7

 16.
July 28: Wednesday: United Kingdom, 1 Sam. 8 - 1 Ki. 11; 1 Chr. - 2 Chr. 11

 17.
August 1: Sunday: Four World Empires

 18.
August 4, Wednesday: Divided Kingdom - North, 1 Ki. 12 - 2 Ki. 17

 19.
August 8, Sunday: Divided Kingdom - South, 1 Ki. 12- 2 Ch. 36

 20.
August 11, Wednesday: Post-Exile, Ezra - Esther

 21.
August 15, Sunday: Intertestamental Period

 22.
August 18, Wednesday: New Testament Lands

 23.
August 22, Sunday: Life of Christ, Mat.  - John

 24.
August 25, Wednesday: Early Church History, Acts

 25.
August 29, Sunday: Letters to churches and Christians, Rom. - Rev.

 26.
September 1, Wednesday: Review

Resources: Bible (also see helps in Bible); Bible Atlas; Bible Dictionary; Bible Handbooks; The History and Geography of the Bible by Bob & Sandra Waldron (can be ordered from Guardian of Truth, 1-800-428-0121, or Florida College, 1-800-922-2390. $10.95 plus shipping.). Atlases, dictionaries, and handbooks can be purchased at local religious bookstores or ordered from Scripture Truth, http://www.scripturetruth.com/, 1-540-992-1273, or CBD, http://www.chrbook.com/, 1-978-977-5000.
